Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.61
2:23.08
2:23.18
2:23.51
2:24.15
2:24.29
2:24.33
2:24.60
2:24.67
2:24.86
2:25.79
2:25.94
2:26.29
2:26.43
2:26.93
2:27.25
2:27.80
2:27.87
2:28.49
2:28.62
2:28.74
2:28.81
2:28.93
2:29.12
2:29.22

2:29.31
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Date

02/04/16
30/04/16
29/07/16
19/03/16
10/07/16
27/05/16
10/01/16
24/04/16
02/04/16
06/02/16
11/02/17
10/01/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
04/11/17
27/05/16
07/01/18
15/03/14
27/05/17
31/05/14
15/03/14
11/07/15
21/09/14
17/05/14
18/03/18
14/03/15

404447

Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
City of Cardiff Open Meet

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Hampshire County ASA Championships
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Venue

Guildford
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Cardiff
Bristol
Millfield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Hengrove
Portsmouth
London
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Corby
Aldershot

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke

Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Rushmoor Ryl
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c.cv.10
2:30.14
2:30.18
2:30.35
2:30.43
2:30.51
2:30.54
2:30.68
2:30.69
2:31.42
2:31.43
2:31.49
2:32.24
2:32.35
2:32.67
2:32.85
2:33.04
2:33.06
2:33.55
2:34.01
2:34.29
2:34.68
2:35.54
2:35.63
2:36.04
2:36.15
2:36.18
2:36.26
2:36.71
2:37.07
2:37.62
2:39.14
2:43.14
2:43.45
2:45.03
2:53.07
3:01.33

3:04.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.55
2:30.69
2:31.43
2:36.04
2:30.35
2:29.22
2:30.43
2:27.80
2:29.76
2:26.93
2:28.49

2:25.79
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549
548
547
547
545
545
537
537
537
529
528
524
522
520
520
515
511
508
504
496
495
491
490
490
489
485
481
476
463
430

415
360
313
295
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AR
29/06/13
01/12/13
02/04/18
03/02/18
11/04/15
25/10/14
31/05/15
26/05/18
30/04/16
05/05/18
25/01/14
13/09/15
25/05/13
20/12/14
25/01/14
25/05/13
08/02/14
15/12/18
17/05/14
26/04/15
19/04/14
31/05/14
16/02/13
02/04/18
29/03/13
16/12/12
16/03/13
26/01/13
31/05/15
13/01/13
26/05/12
26/05/12
17/11/13
06/04/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
12/06/11

Date

15/12/18
26/05/18
05/05/18

02/04/18
02/04/18
18/03/18
03/02/18
07/01/18
19/11/17
04/11/117
27/05/17
11/02117
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Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Millfield Super Series

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
ASA South Zonal Competition

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
ASASER Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Hampshire County Championships 2018

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

renyrove
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Millfield
Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Millfield School
Aldershot
Crawley
Corby

Millfield School
Crawley
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Corby

Millfield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Millfield
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Mountbatten SC
London
Wycombe
Millfield

Millfield
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Hengrove
Hengrove
Portsmouth
London

Portsmouth
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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2:23.18
2:24.15
2:27.25
2:24.29
2:31.42
2:23.08
2:24.60
2:22.61
2:24.67
2:23.51
2:26.29
2:26.43
2:24.86
2:24.33
2:25.94
2:32.24
2:28.81
2:30.68
2:37.07
2:34.29
2:30.51
2:29.31
2:32.67
2:30.54
2:28.93
2:35.54
2:28.62
2:34.01
2:29.12
2:34.68
2:27.87
2:28.74
2:33.06
2:32.85
2:31.49
2:30.18
2:43.45
2:30.14
2:32.35
2:33.04

2:36.15

2:36.26
2:35.63
2:36.71
2:37.62
2:36.18
2:39.14
2:43.14
2:45.03
2:53.07
3:01.33
3:04.91
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29/07/16
10/07/16
27/05/16
27/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
24/04/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
19/03/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
10/01/16
10/01/16
13/09/15
11/07/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
26/04/15
11/04/15
14/03/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
21/09/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
08/02/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
29/06/13
25/05/13
25/05/13

29/03/13

16/03/13
16/02/13
26/01/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
26/05/12
26/05/12
06/04/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
12/06/11

British Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Hampshire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Shettield
Aldershot
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Corby
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Millfield School
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Crawley
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Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 1
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