Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

2:22.61 2:23.08 2:23.18 2:23.51 2:24.15	643 637 636 631 623 621	F H H	02/04/16 30/04/16 29/07/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Guildford Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:23.18 2:23.51	636 631 623	н н	29/07/16		Portsmouth	Duck we can Duk	
2:23.51	631 623	Н				Rushmoor Ryl	1
	623		10/00/10	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.15			19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
	601	Н	10/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:24.29	021	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.33	621	F	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.60	617	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.67	616	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.86	614	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:25.79	602	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:25.94	600	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.29	596	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.43	594	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.93	588	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:27.25	584	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:27.80	578	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:27.87	577		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:28.49	570	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.62	568	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:28.74	567		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:28.81	566	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:28.93	565	Н	21/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:29.12	563	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:29.22	561	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:29.31	560	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
yright 2024	4	F	10/11/17	Team Dath AC Autumn Louisl 1 & Louisl 2 Onen Meet	Hangrava	Powered By SPOR	rsys⁺e

2.23.10	000	Г	13/11/17	ream dath Ao Autumin Lever F & Lever 5 Open weet	пенуюче	ทนธาแบบบา ทุงเ	Page 2 / 3
2:30.14	551	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:30.18	551	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:30.35	549	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.43	548	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.51	547	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
2:30.54	547	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:30.68	545	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:30.69	545	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.42	537	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.43	537	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.49	537	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:32.24	529	Н	13/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:32.35	528		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:32.67	524	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
2:32.85	522	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:33.04	520		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:33.06	520	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:33.55	515	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Basingstoke	3
2:34.01	511	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:34.29	508	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:34.68	504	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:35.54	496	F	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:35.63	495	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:36.04	491	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.15	490	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:36.18	490	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:36.26	489		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:36.71	485		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:37.07	481	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:37.62	476	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:39.14	463		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:43.14	430		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:43.45	427	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:45.03	415	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:53.07	360	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:01.33	313	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:04.91	295		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Basingstoke	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.55	515	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Basingstoke	3
2:30.69	545	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.43	537	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.04	491	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.35	549	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:29.22	561	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.43	548	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:27.80	578	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:29.76	555	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.93	588	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.49	570	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:25.79	602	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
pyright 2024	1	•••			~	Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

2:23.18	636	Н	29/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	Page 3 / 3
2:24.15	623	н	10/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	rtashinoor rtyr	4
2:27.25	584	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.29	621	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.42	537	н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
					Portsmouth	-	
2:23.08	637	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships		Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.60	617	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:22.61	643	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.67	616	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:23.51	631	н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.29	596	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:26.43	594	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.86	614	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:24.33	621	F	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:25.94	600	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.24	529	Н	13/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:28.81	566	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:30.68	545	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:37.07	481	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:34.29	508	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.51	547	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
2:29.31	560	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:32.67	524	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
2:30.54	547	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:28.93	565	Н	21/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:35.54	496	F	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:28.62	568	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:34.01	511	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:29.12	563	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:34.68	504	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:27.87	577		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:28.74	567		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:33.06	520	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:32.85	522	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:31.49	537	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:30.18	551	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:43.45	427	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:30.14	551	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:32.35	528		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:33.04	520		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
		_				-	
2:36.15	490	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:36.26	489		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:35.63	495	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:36.71	485		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:37.62	476	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:36.18	490	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:39.14	463		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:43.14	430		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:45.03	415	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:53.07	360	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:01.33	313	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:04.91	295		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Basingstoke	1